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3122/2017
14250/2015
1594/2021

21001/2021
24110/2016
3045/2016
5233/2019
2459/2022

16682/2021

L S Ramanjela obo L Kaluli vs The Road Accident Fund

T Fumba vs The Road Accident Fund

L Van Blerk vs The Road Accident Fund

High Riding Estate Home Owner’s Association vs The City of
Cape Town & 2 others

CIvs RAL Hazelwood

S S Ewels vs C] Schoon De Bruyn

City of Cape Town vs N ] Jafta

B Kahunga vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa (“PRASA”)
Afgri Operations (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Claudewil Broilers
(Pty) Ltd

S Ngesi vs The State & 1 other

Damages
Damages
Damages
Eviction

Agreement
Agreement
Monies Owing
Damages
Agreement

Review




