

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

WEDNESDAY 26 OCTOBER 2022

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
11101/2016	L S Ramanjela obo L Kaluli vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
3122/2017	T Fumba vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
14250/2015	L Van Blerk vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
1594/2021	High Riding Estate Home Owner's Association vs The City of	Eviction
	Cape Town & 2 others	
21001/2021	C I vs R A L Hazelwood	Agreement
24110/2016	S S Ewels vs C J Schoon De Bruyn	Agreement
3045/2016	City of Cape Town vs N J Jafta	Monies Owing
5233/2019	B Kahunga vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa ("PRASA")	Damages
2459/2022	Afgri Operations (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Claudewil Broilers	Agreement
	(Pty) Ltd	
16682/2021	S Ngesi vs The State & 1 other	Review

